SPECIALTY BATTERIES

SPECIAL PANASONIC SEALING TECHNOLOGY
Ensure a low self discharge rate and
high battery performance especially after storage.

COIN
LITHIUM

LONG-TERM DISCHARGE

Reaction materials in lithium batteries are more stable than
other batteries. To ensure longer service life,

Panasonic evaluates its lithium batteries in all conditions over longer periods.

Child safety packaging

Lithium battery storage safety tips:
Keep all batteries in a sealed container in
a high cupboard.
Keep products well out of reach if the
battery compartment isn’t secured.
Put ‘flat’ or ‘dead’ batteries out of reach
straight away and recycle safely.

We recommend to keep
batteries out of childrens’
reach. If you suspect your
child has swallowed a lithium
battery, act this:

¢ Take your child straight to
hospital.

* Do not let your child eat
or drink.

¢ Do not induce vomiting.

FORLONG LASTING
POWER
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For more info, visit our website:
www.panasonic-batteries.com

SPECIALTY BATTERIES

Specifications:

BLISTERS

CR1632
CR2012
CR2016

CR2025

CR2032

CR23b4
CR2430
CR2450

@ Child safety packaging

CR1025 CR1216 CR1220 CR1616
CR2016 CR2025 CR2032 CR2354 CR2430 CR2450
24 BATTERY CATALOGUE

WWW.PANASONIC-BATTERIES.COM

Model N°

CSU EAN

5410853010227
5410853010210
5019068085091
5019068085107
5026232068258
5410853038320
5410853038450
5019068085114
5026232060665
5410853059028
5410853043812
5019068085121
5026232060672
5410853059035
5410853043629
5019068085138
5026232060689
5410853058663
5410853043836
5410853038481
5410853012313
5410853014355

COIN LITHIUM
is most suitable for:
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Re-order N°

CR-1025EL/1B
CR-1216EL/1B
CR-1220EL/1B
CR-1616EL/1B
CR-1620EL/1B
CR-1632EL/1B
CR-2012EL/1B
CR-2016EL/1B
CR-2016EL/2B
CR-2016EL/4B
CR-2016EL/6BP
CR-2025EL/1B
CR-2025EL/2B
CR-2025EL/4B
CR-2025EL/6BP
CR-2032EL/1B
CR-2032EL/2B
CR-2032EL/4B
CR-2032EL/6BP
CR-2354EL/1B
CR-2430EL/1B
CR-2450EL/1B

Blisters/
Blister Innercarton

Batteries/
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HIGH VOLTAGE
Panasonic coin lithium

batteries give more power

with an output of 3V

=30 °CUP TO 60 °C
This battery offers reliable
power even in a wide
range of operating

temperatures

Innercartons/
Bundle

UP TO 10 YEARS
These batteries can
be stored for up to
10 years without use

ECO BENEFITS
Panasonic coin lithium
batteries have

0% mercury added

Panasonic





