COIN LITHIUM

SPECIAL PANASONIC SEALING TECHNOLOGY Ensure a low self discharge rate and high battery performance especially after storage.



LONG-TERM DISCHARGE

Reaction materials in lithium batteries are more stable than other batteries. To ensure longer service life, Panasonic evaluates its lithium batteries in all conditions over longer periods.

Child safety packaging

Lithium battery storage safety tips:

- Keep all batteries in a sealed container in a high cupboard.
- Keep products well out of reach if the battery compartment isn't secured.
- Put 'flat' or 'dead' batteries out of reach straight away and recycle safely.



We recommend to keep batteries out of childrens' reach. If you suspect your child has swallowed a lithium battery, act this:

- Take your child straight to hospital.
- Do not let your child eat or drink.
- Do not induce vomiting.
- For more info, visit our website: www.panasonic-batteries.com



FOR LONG LASTING

POWER

Specifications:

Мо	del N°	CSU EAN	Re-order N°	Batteries/ Blister
CF	R1025	5410853010227	CR-1025EL/1B	1
CF	R1216	5410853010210	CR-1216EL/1B	1
CF	R1220	5019068085091	CR-1220EL/1B	1
CF	R1616	5019068085107	CR-1616EL/1B	1
CF	R1620	5025232068258	CR-1620EL/1B	1
CF	R1632	5410853038320	CR-1632EL/1B	1
CF	R2012	5410853038450	CR-2012EL/1B	1
CF	R2016	5019068085114	CR-2016EL/1B	1
		5025232060665	CR-2016EL/2B	2
		5410853059028	CR-2016EL/4B	4
		5410853043812	CR-2016EL/6BP	6
CF	R2025	5019068085121	CR-2025EL/1B	1
		5025232060672	CR-2025EL/2B	2
		5410853059035	CR-2025EL/4B	4
		5410853043829	CR-2025EL/6BP	6
CF	R2032	5019068085138	CR-2032EL/1B	1
		5025232060689	CR-2032EL/2B	2
		5410853058663	CR-2032EL/4B	4
		5410853043836	CR-2032EL/6BP	6
CF	R2354	5410853038481	CR-2354EL/1B	1
CF	R2430	5410853012313	CR-2430EL/1B	1
CF	R2450	5410853014355	CR-2450EL/1B	1



COIN LITHIUM is most suitable for:

-30 °C UP TO 60 °C This battery offers reliable power even in a wide range of operating temperatures SPECIALTY BATTERIES

Blisters/ Innercarton	Innercartons/ Bundle
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
12	10
20	5
12	10
12	10
12	10
20	5
12	10
12	10
12	10
20	5
12	10
12	10
12	10









HIGH VOLTAGE Panasonic coin lithium

batteries give more power with an output of 3V



UP TO 10 YEARS These batteries can be stored for up to 10 years without use



ECO BENEFITS Panasonic coin lithium batteries have 0% mercury added

